Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Bell - (739580) - Winchester City Penguins - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.40
1:08.64
1:08.66
1:08.73
1:08.94
1:09.12
1:09.13
1:09.45
1:09.84
1:09.96
1:10.37
1:10.46
1:10.89
1:12.85
1:16.10
1:18.06
1:19.90
1:21.46
1:28.33
1:34.00

2:01.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.45

1:09.96
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Date

12/06/16
02/04/16
12/03/16
10/04/16
29/11/15
23/10/16
25/10/15
20/11/16
26/06/16
13/11/16
02/10/16
13/12/15
22/11/15
04/10/15
08/02/15
25/10/14
14/12/14
19/04/15
13/04/14
20/10/13
18/11/12

Date

20/11/16
13/11/16

Meet

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Winchester City Panguins Club Championships
Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
16th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Champs

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs

Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala

Venue

Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Swindon
Basingstoke
Littledown

St Swithuns
St Swithuns
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Winchester
Southampton
Salisbury
Salisbury
Winchester

Winchester

Venue

Waterlooville

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 4

4
Winchester 3
2
2
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3
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3
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Club Swam Under Level

Winchester 3
2
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1:09.12
1:10.37
1:09.84
1:08.40
1:08.73
1:08.64
1:08.66
1:10.46
1:08.94
1:10.89
1:09.13
1:12.85
1:21.46
1:16.10
1:19.90
1:18.06
1:28.33
1:34.00

2:01.65
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23/10/16
02/10/16
26/06/16
12/06/16
10/04/16
02/04/16
12/03/16
13/12/15
29/11/15
22/11/15
25/10/15
04/10/15
19/04/15
08/02/15
14/12/14
25/10/14
13/04/14
20/10/13
18/11/12

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

Winchester City Panguins Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Winchester City Penguins Club Champs
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs
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